CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. )
P O Box 182051 Account Number:
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

May 21, 2020 through June 18, 2020
000000568577164

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00250622 DRE 703 219 17120 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 14 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
MICHELLE L LUANGPRASEUTH Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
TOM LUANGPRASEUTH International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

29120 OUTRIGGER ST
LAKE ELSINORE CA 92530-1217

We updated the Funds Availability Policy in the Deposit Account Agreement

We increased the minimum amount of funds that we make available to you the next business day when you deposit a check.
For more information, please see the Funds Availability Policy in the Deposit Account Agreement at chase.com/disclosures.

Please call the number on your statement if you have questions. We accept operator relay calls.

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Total Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1.80
Deposits and Additions 5,729.95
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,918.65
Electronic Withdrawals -4,303.00
Fees -39.00
Ending Balance -$528.90
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1.80
05/21 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9644254242 0.65 2.45
05/21 Card Purchase 05/20 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -0.99 1.46
05/27 Online Transfer From Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 9676605117 120.00 121.46
05/28 Card Purchase 05/28 Google* Niantic Inc 650-2530000 CA Card 5554 -0.99 120.47
05/28 Card Purchase With Pin 05/28 Costco Gas #0746 Lake Elsinore CA Card -24.16 96.31
5554
05/29 Card Purchase 05/29 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -0.99 95.32
5554
05/29 Card Purchase 05/29 Google* Niantic Inc 650-2530000 CA Card 5554 -0.99 94.33
06/01 Online Transfer From Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 9695848038 40.00 134.33
06/01 Card Purchase 05/28 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -0.99 133.34
06/01 Card Purchase 05/28 985 Mail Order Pharmac 5624616070 CA Card -2.31 131.03
5554
06/01 Card Purchase 05/29 985 Mail Order Pharmac 5624616070 CA Card -3.90 127.13
5554
06/01 Card Purchase 05/30 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -9.99 117.14
5554
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CHASE O

May 21, 2020 through June 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000568577164

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
06/01 ggsri Purchase 05/30 Subway 00359984 951-2459798 CA Card -10.01 107.13
06/01 Card Purchase 05/30 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -0.99 106.14
06/01 ggsri Purchase With Pin 05/30 Tractor S 18123 Coll Lake Elsinore CA Card -11.29 94.85
06/01 Card Purchase With Pin 05/30 Staterbro 16750 Lake Lake Elsinore CA -17.96 76.89
Card 5554
06/01 ggsri Purchase 05/31 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.99 71.90
06/02 Card Purchase 06/01 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -0.99 70.91
06/03 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9715735339 2,010.00 2,080.91
06/03 SSA Treas 310 Xxsoc Sec PPD ID: 9031736026 1,628.00 3,708.91
06/03 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9719257951 5.00 3,713.91
06/03 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9719351556 1.00 3,714.91
06/03 Card Purchase 06/02 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -4.99 3,709.92
06/03 06/03 Online Transfer To Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9715505097 -1,600.00 2,109.92
06/03 06/03 Online Transfer To Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 9715736920 -2,100.00 9.92
06/04 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9723729564 5.00 14.92
06/04 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9726811207 2.00 16.92
06/04 Card Purchase 06/03 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -7.99 8.93
06/04 Card Purchase 06/03 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -0.99 7.94
06/05 Online Transfer From Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 9734043216 120.00 127.94
06/05 ggsri Purchase 06/02 985 Mail Order Pharmac 5624616070 CA Card -0.28 127.66
06/05 Card Purchase 06/04 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -4.99 122.67
06/05 ggsri Purchase 06/05 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -0.99 121.68
06/05 06/05 Online Transfer To Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9734051884 -120.00 1.68
06/08 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9745723931 5.00 6.68
06/08 Online Transfer From Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 9735915909 0.27 6.95
06/08 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9734895040 0.03 6.98
06/08 Card Purchase 06/05 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -0.99 5.99
06/08 Card Purchase 06/06 Google* Niantic Inc 650-2530000 CA Card 5554 -0.99 5.00
06/09 ggsri Purchase 06/08 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.99 0.01
06/10 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9758299237 5.00 5.01
06/10 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9755981912 1.00 6.01
06/11 Card Purchase 06/10 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -0.99 5.02
06/11 Card Purchase 06/11 Google* Niantic Inc 650-2530000 CA Card 5554 -4.99 0.08
06/12 Online Transfer From Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 9764060831 33.00 33.03
06/15 Cbp Transfer To Checking 7164 500.00 533.03
06/15 Payment Received 06/15 Google *Pay Visa Direct CA Card 5554 500.00 1,033.03
06/15 Online Transfer From Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 9783697419 300.00 1,333.03
06/15 Online Transfer From Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 9780129900 300.00 1,633.03
06/15 Online Transfer From Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 9776227431 150.00 1,783.03
06/15 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9783703843 4.00 1,787.03
06/15 06/14 Online Transfer To Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9776226186 -33.00 1,754.03
06/15 06/14 Online Transfer To Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 9779609776 -130.00 1,624.03
06/15 06/15 Online Transfer To Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9780134345 -310.00 1,314.03
06/15 lglggA-rChase ATM Withdraw 06/15 3535 S Las Vegas B Las Vegas NV Card -289.99 1,024.04
06/15 06/15 Online Transfer To Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 9783797511 -10.00 1,014.04
06/15 Card Purchase With Pin 06/15 Evi*Venetian Pal Las Vegas NV Card 5554 -420.95 593.09
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CHASE O

May 21, 2020 through June 18, 2020

Account Number:  000000568577164

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
06/15 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 06/15 3325 Las Vegas Blvd Sou Las Vegas NV -68.88 524.21
Card 5554
06/15 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 521.71
06/15 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 519.21
06/16 Card Purchase 06/14 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -0.99 518.22
06/16 Card Purchase 06/15 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -4.99 513.23
06/16 Card Purchase 06/15 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -0.99 512.24
06/16 Payment Sent 06/15 Google *Pay G.CO/Walleth# CA Card 5554 -500.00 12.24
06/16 ggsri Purchase 06/16 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.99 7.25
06/17 Card Purchase With Pin 06/17 Evi*M Resort Spa Henderson NV Card 5554 -502.15 -494.90
06/17 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $502.15 Card Purchase With Pin - Details: -34.00 -528.90
8246520617Evi*M Resort Spa Henderson NV 04833160208485554
Ending Balance -$528.90

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

+ Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $1,628.00. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

*  OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $0.01)

*  OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $27.05)

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $34.00 $34.00

Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $68.00
* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

Total Refunds for Overdraft or Returned Item Fees Identified above: $.00 $68.00
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CHASE O

May 21, 2020 through June 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000568577164

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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